Position

Teacher

Principal, Grades 9-12
Teacher, Social Science
Principal, Assistant

Teacher, English

Teacher, Instrumental Music
Teacher, ESL

Principal, Assistant

Principal, Assistant (Instruction)

Teacher, Industrial Education
Teacher, Spanish
Counselor, 9-12

Teacher

Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, ESL

Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Core

Teacher, English

Teacher, Business

Teacher, PE (Boys)
Specialist, Resource
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod
Teacher, Business

Teacher, PE (Boys)

Teacher, Science

Teacher, Science
Counselor, 9-12

Counselor, 9-12

Teacher, Substitute

Counselor, 9-12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Department

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

Total Wages

$129,787
$126,776
$126,571
$123,743
$120,825
$120,017
$119,542
$119,411
$118,244
$117,745
$114,949
$114,794
$114,461
$114,019
$113,736
$112,477
$112,386
$111,215
$110,165
$109,956
$109,028
$108,483
$108,147
$107,839
$107,476
$107,012
$106,704
$106,699
$105,325
$104,469

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,251
$35,171
$36,066
$35,298
$34,732
$34,636
$34,673
$34,821
$34,295
$34,603
$33,958
$34,269
$34,091
$33,663
$34,427
$33,381
$33,695
$33,355
$33,379
$33,648
$32,826
$32,972
$33,073
$33,274
$32,917
$32,579
$32,467
$32,467
$32,664
$32,417



Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Business
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Art

Teacher, French
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Spanish
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Social Science
Director, Athletic
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Industrial Education
Teacher, Agriculture
Teacher, English
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Homemaking
Teacher, Industrial Education
Counselor, 9-12
Teacher

Teacher, Business
Teacher, Spanish
Teacher, P.E. (Girls)
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Industrial Education
Counselor, 9-12
Teacher, English
Teacher, English
Teacher, Homemaking

Teacher, English

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

$104,438
$104,416
$104,184
$103,699
$103,525
$103,478
$103,294
$103,112
$103,010
$102,469
$102,356
$102,207
$101,984
$101,960
$101,900
$101,726
$101,622
$101,216
$100,572
$100,309
$99,847
$98,544
$98,044
$98,027
$96,227
$93,653
$92,597
$91,759
$90,639
$90,535
$89,436
$89,355

$32,526
$32,202
$32,158
$31,994
$31,931
$32,341
$31,900
$31,979
$32,172
$31,757
$31,755
$32,078
$31,685
$31,682
$31,938
$31,890
$31,978
$31,679
$31,795
$31,653
$32,495
$31,764
$31,679
$31,679
$31,598
$30,631
$32,549
$31,210
$29,919
$30,396
$29,995
$29,589



Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Music (Choral)
Teacher, English
Teacher, Agriculture
Teacher, English
Teacher, Industrial Education
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Agriculture
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, English
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, English
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, English
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Science
Teacher

Teacher, English
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod
Teacher, English
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Business
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod
Secretary I-H.S
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Mathematics

Teacher, French

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

$88,740
$88,164
$87,435
$87,196
$85,606
$85,548
$84,407
$83,808
$83,648
$82,754
$82,037
$81,622
$79,372
$78,982
$78,251
$76,779
$74,968
$74,883
$74,068
$73,795
$71,706
$71,659
$70,018
$68,795
$67,313
$66,948
$66,253
$62,571
$61,564
$60,015
$59,249
$57,456

$29,385
$29,377
$29,253
$29,988
$28,892
$29,154
$28,752
$28,593
$29,012
$28,462
$28,296
$28,061
$28,177
$27,815
$27,900
$28,130
$27,148
$27,549
$26,959
$27,054
$26,617
$27,425
$26,317
$26,197
$26,282
$29,724
$26,860
$24,368
$26,760
$17,517
$24,504
$21,514



Library Technician |
Principal, Assistant
Secretary/Registrar-Records SS
Nurse, Licensed Vocational
Teacher, Social Science
Teacher, Core

Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod
Secretary |

Secretary |

Learning Director

Teacher, ESL

Principal, Assistant
Custodian

Clerk

Custodian

Clerk

Community Aide Liaison
Clerk

Aide, Special Ed |

Teacher, Social Science

Aide, Instruction-Vocal Music
Piano

Clerk

Library Assistant

Aide, Special Ed |

Aide, Instructional

Aide, Campus Supervisor
Aide, Campus Supervisor
Aide, Campus Supervisor
Aide, Campus Supervisor
Aide, Campus Supervisor

Aide, Instructional

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

$56,755
$54,218
$54,130
$52,680
$51,783
$50,966
$50,006
$46,863
$46,537
$44,637
$44,092
$43,640
$43,445
$41,377
$40,344
$39,090
$35,811
$34,820
$34,229
$32,553
$32,057

$28,481
$28,429
$27,646
$27,463
$24,410
$23,272
$21,754
$20,924
$14,345

$4,303

$25,651
$16,801
$25,451
$25,185
$15,815
$16,163
$16,153
$24,848
$24,876
$14,260
$17,349
$13,908
$23,546
$22,922
$23,926
$22,502
$22,275
$21,096
$21,520
$12,988
$21,073

$11,740
$11,434
$5,481
$20,629
$4,870
$4,642
$4,337
$4,190
$2,656
$0



Walk On Coach
Teacher, Substitute
Aide, Instructional
Teacher, English
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, P.E. (4-6)
Teacher, Science
Teacher, Science
Walk On Coach
Counselor, 9-12
Teacher, Drama

Teacher

Teacher, Industrial Education

Teacher, PE (Boys)
Teacher, P.E.

Teacher, English
Teacher, Science
Principal, Grades 9-12
Principal, Grades K-6
Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher

Teacher, English

Teacher, Homemaking

Teacher, P.E.
Teacher, Science
Teacher

Teacher, English
Teacher, English
Principal, Assistant

Teacher, English

Teacher, Social Science

Teacher, Science

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

$3,548
$3,494
$884
$133
$128
$128
$128
$128
$128
$91
$91
$91
$91
$31
$19
$19
$19
$2
$2
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1

$0
$598
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$14
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Science

Teacher, English

Teacher, English

Teacher, Homemaking
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod
Teacher, Art

Teacher, English

Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified
Dinuba Unified

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1
$1

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



