Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$129,787	\$36,251
Principal, Grades 9-12		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$126,776	\$35,171
Teacher, Social Science		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$126,571	\$36,066
Principal, Assistant		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$123,743	\$35,298
Teacher, English		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$120,825	\$34,732
Teacher, Instrumental Music		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$120,017	\$34,636
Teacher, ESL		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$119,542	\$34,673
Principal, Assistant		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$119,411	\$34,821
Principal, Assistant (Instruction)		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$118,244	\$34,295
Teacher, Industrial Education		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$117,745	\$34,603
Teacher, Spanish		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$114,949	\$33,958
Counselor, 9-12		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$114,794	\$34,269
Teacher		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$114,461	\$34,091
Teacher, Mathematics		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$114,019	\$33,663
Teacher, ESL		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$113,736	\$34,427
Teacher, Mathematics		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$112,477	\$33,381
Teacher, Core		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$112,386	\$33,695
Teacher, English		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$111,215	\$33,355
Teacher, Business		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$110,165	\$33,379
Teacher, PE (Boys)		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$109,956	\$33,648
Specialist, Resource		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$109,028	\$32,826
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$108,483	\$32,972
Teacher, Business		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$108,147	\$33,073
Teacher, PE (Boys)		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$107,839	\$33,274
Teacher, Science		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$107,476	\$32,917
Teacher, Science		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$107,012	\$32,579
Counselor, 9-12		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$106,704	\$32,467
Counselor, 9-12		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$106,699	\$32,467
Teacher, Substitute		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$105,325	\$32,664
Counselor, 9-12		Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$104,469	\$32,417

Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$104,438	\$32,526
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$104,416	\$32,202
Teacher, Business	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$104,184	\$32,158
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$103,699	\$31,994
Teacher, Art	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$103,525	\$31,931
Teacher, French	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$103,478	\$32,341
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$103,294	\$31,900
Teacher, Spanish	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$103,112	\$31,979
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$103,010	\$32,172
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$102,469	\$31,757
Director, Athletic	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$102,356	\$31,755
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$102,207	\$32,078
Teacher, Industrial Education	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$101,984	\$31,685
Teacher, Agriculture	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$101,960	\$31,682
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$101,900	\$31,938
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$101,726	\$31,890
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$101,622	\$31,978
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$101,216	\$31,679
Teacher, Homemaking	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$100,572	\$31,795
Teacher, Industrial Education	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$100,309	\$31,653
Counselor, 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$99,847	\$32,495
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$98,544	\$31,764
Teacher, Business	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$98,044	\$31,679
Teacher, Spanish	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$98,027	\$31,679
Teacher, P.E. (Girls)	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$96,227	\$31,598
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$93,653	\$30,631
Teacher, Industrial Education	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$92,597	\$32,549
Counselor, 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$91,759	\$31,210
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$90,639	\$29,919
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$90,535	\$30,396
Teacher, Homemaking	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$89,436	\$29,995
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$89,355	\$29,589

Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$88,740	\$29,385
Teacher, Music (Choral)	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$88,164	\$29,377
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$87,435	\$29,253
Teacher, Agriculture	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$87,196	\$29,988
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$85,606	\$28,892
Teacher, Industrial Education	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$85,548	\$29,154
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$84,407	\$28,752
Teacher, Agriculture	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$83,808	\$28,593
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$83,648	\$29,012
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$82,754	\$28,462
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$82,037	\$28,296
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$81,622	\$28,061
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$79,372	\$28,177
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$78,982	\$27,815
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$78,251	\$27,900
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$76,779	\$28,130
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$74,968	\$27,148
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$74,883	\$27,549
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$74,068	\$26,959
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$73,795	\$27,054
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$71,706	\$26,617
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$71,659	\$27,425
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$70,018	\$26,317
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$68,795	\$26,197
Teacher, Business	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$67,313	\$26,282
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$66,948	\$29,724
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$66,253	\$26,860
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$62,571	\$24,368
Secretary I-H.S	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$61,564	\$26,760
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$60,015	\$17,517
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$59,249	\$24,504
Teacher, French	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$57,456	\$21,514

Library Technician I	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$56,755	\$25,651
Principal, Assistant	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$54,218	\$16,801
Secretary/Registrar-Records SS	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$54,130	\$25,451
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$52,680	\$25,185
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$51,783	\$15,815
Teacher, Core	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$50,966	\$16,163
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$50,006	\$16,153
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$46,863	\$24,848
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$46,537	\$24,876
Learning Director	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$44,637	\$14,260
Teacher, ESL	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$44,092	\$17,349
Principal, Assistant	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$43,640	\$13,908
Custodian	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$43,445	\$23,546
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$41,377	\$22,922
Custodian	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$40,344	\$23,926
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$39,090	\$22,502
Community Aide Liaison	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$35,811	\$22,275
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$34,820	\$21,096
Aide, Special Ed I	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$34,229	\$21,520
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$32,553	\$12,988
Aide, Instruction-Vocal Music Piano	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$32,057	\$21,073
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$28,481	\$11,740
Library Assistant	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$28,429	\$11,434
Aide, Special Ed I	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$27,646	\$5,481
Aide, Instructional	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$27,463	\$20,629
Aide, Campus Supervisor	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$24,410	\$4,870
Aide, Campus Supervisor	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$23,272	\$4,642
Aide, Campus Supervisor	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$21,754	\$4,337
Aide, Campus Supervisor	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$20,924	\$4,190
Aide, Campus Supervisor	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$14,345	\$2,656
Aide, Instructional	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$4,303	\$0

Walk On Coach	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$3,548	\$0
Teacher, Substitute	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$3,494	\$598
Aide, Instructional	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$884	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$133	\$0
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$128	\$0
Teacher, P.E. (4-6)	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$128	\$0
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$128	\$0
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$128	\$0
Walk On Coach	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$128	\$14
Counselor, 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$91	\$0
Teacher, Drama	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$91	\$0
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$91	\$0
Teacher, Industrial Education	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$91	\$0
Teacher, PE (Boys)	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$31	\$0
Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$19	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$19	\$0
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$19	\$0
Principal, Grades 9-12	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$2	\$0
Principal, Grades K-6	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$2	\$0
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Homemaking	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Principal, Assistant	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Social Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0

Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Science	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Homemaking	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Spec Ed-Mild/Mod	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, Art	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0
Teacher, English	Dinuba Unified	Dinuba High School	\$1	\$0